Vis de fermeture laiton

L H

Bouchon d'obturation laiton

- Exécution ronde
- avec o-ring

Réf. d'article :

EAN:

Matériaux

O-ring

Température d'utilisation
Protection

Filet

Diametre

Dimension H
Longueur du filetage L
Qté conditionnement

1 = Filetage a pas gros métrique

8732.11.08
7611614123707
Laiton nickelé
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP 68

M32x1.5

35 mm

4 mm

13 mm

10

2 KAISER
000
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